

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd On A/c Bill</u>					
<u>Name of the work:-</u>					
Const. of Mangy					
Road from 2022 to					
Mangy shesha hote					
hue 1022					
<u>Name of contractor:-</u>					
Deji Kumari					
Narikattagani, PS-Sikarpur					
West Champaran					

Agg. NO- 29/2020-21					
Agg. Amount - 51,66,258.00					
Date of start - 24.04.2020					
Date of completion - 23.01.2021					
Date of Entry - 16.09.2020					
1) Providing un-reinforced					
P.C.C. - do - all complete job					
$4 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 72.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$4 \times 30 \times 3.80 \times 0.160 = 72.96 \text{ m}^3$					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of work</u>					
1/3) Const. of Reference Survey Benchmarks - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P-(7) = 0.710 km					
(a) Rs. 10968.35/km = Rs. 7788.00					
2/3) Const. of Reference P Piers/ Buries - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P-(7) = 0.710 km					
(a) Rs. 11715.44/km = Rs. 8318.00					
3/3) Providing clearing and grubbing - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P-(7) = 0.21 Hect.					
(a) Rs. 51133.76/Hect = Rs. 10738.00					
4/4) Const. of embankment with 1000m lead - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P-(7) = 240.57 m ³					
(a) Rs. 174.99/m ³ = Rs. 42085.00					
5/5) Const. of subgrade & E/ shoulder - do - all comp.					
QVTRB P-(8) = 310.78 m ²					
(a) Rs. 178.88/m ² = Rs. 54874.00					

Continuation
C.O. = Rs. 1,23,803.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. = R	1,23,803.00	
6/5) Const. of embankment with 100m lead - do - all corp.					
QVTRB P-(8) =					561.33 m ³
@ Rs 58.70/m ³ =					Rs. 32950.00
7/1) providing Box cutting - do - all corp.					
QVTRB P-(8) =					50.27 m ³
@ Rs. 74.16/m ³ =					Rs. 3728.00
8/9) providing Granular sub-base - do - all corp. joi.					
QVTRB P-(8) =					266.42 m ³
@ Rs. 3256.42/m ³ =					Rs. 867771.00
9/10) providing laying & spreading WBM Grade-(3) - do all corp.					
QVTRB P-(8) =					159.24 m ³
@ Rs. 4041.41/m ³ =					Rs. 643554.00
10/1) providing and applying primer coat (SS-1) - do - all corp.					
QVTRB P-(13) =					1197.38 m ²
@ Rs. $\frac{44.83}{44.38}$ /m ² =					Rs. 53,679.00

Continuation C.O. = Rs. 17,25,485.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Q.F = Rs 17,25,415.00
11/12) Providing and applying the coat (Rt-1) - do - all work.					
Q.V.T.M.B P- (14) = 1197.32 m ²					
(a) Rt 15.24/m ² = Rs 18,242.00					
12/13) Providing, laying and rolling concrete surface to all work.					
Q.V.T.M.B P- (14) = 1197.32 m ²					
(a) Rt 227.95/m ² = Rs 272,943.00					
13/14) Cost of un-reinforced P.C.C. - do - all work.					
Q.V.T.M.B P- (9) + (13)					
= 24,004.21 + 715 = 24,719.21 m ²					
(a) Rt 7549.20/m ² = Rs 18,62,191.00					
14/15) Providing and fixing rings information provided to all work.					
Q.V.T.M.B P- (14) = 2 nos.					
(a) Rt 11520.38/nos = Rs 23161.00					
					= Rs 38,72,028.00
Add G.W.T 12 %					= Rs 4,44,643.00
Add 1.5 %					= Rs 38,72,020.00
					C.O. = Rs 43,75,391.00

कुल के घटाने न मुनाए मुनाये गर

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area-
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F =	Rf	43,75,391.00	
0.05% Below rate (-)		= Rf		2,18,800	
		= Rs.		43,73,203.00	
Less pr. payment (-)		= Rf		20,34,262.00	
		= Rs.		23,38,941.00	
28/09/2020 J.R. 30/09/2020 सहायक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, नरकटियाक					
4,21,009.00				4,21,009.00	

Material Statement

Cement —	76.55 tone @ 5002.40/ton
Coarse sand —	98.42 m ³ @ 150.80/m ³
Stone chips —	196.84 m ³ @ 528.14/m ³
Emulsion (S-1) —	1.018 m.t. @ 41,935.82/m.t.
Emulsion (RS-1) —	0.329 m.t. @ 40,148.82/m.t.
Bitumen (S-90) —	2.275 m.t. @ 38,429.32/m.t.
Stone covered —	32.33 m ³ @ 470.04/m ³
28/09/2020 J.R.	